
 

 
2026 AIA DAYTON BOARD OF 
DIRECTORS 
 
PRESIDENT  

Mike Duke, AIA 

JPA Architecture 

3131 Newmark Drive, Ste. 200 

Miamisburg, OH   45342 

937/461-3290 

mduke@jpaarch.com 

 

PRESIDENT-ELECT  

Jessica Morgan, AIA 

Simonson Associates Architects LLC 

1588 Stockton Ave 

Kettering, OH  45409 

515/440-0001 

jmorgan@simonsonassoc.com 

 

TREASURER (term expires end of 2026)  

John Tatone, AIA 

Woodard Development 

80 McVey Pl. 

Springboro, OH  45066 

937/602-2423 

john@woodardresources.com 

 

SECRETARY (term expires end of 2027)  

Craig Moyer, AIA  

JPA Architecture. 

3131 Newmark Drive, Ste. 200 

Miamisburg, OH   45342 

937/461-3290 

cmoyer@jpaarch.com 

 

DIRECTOR  

VACANT 

 

DIRECTOR  

VACANT 

 

 

ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR  

Lauren McCarroll, Associate AIA 

Champlin Architecture 

4 South Main Street. 

Dayton, OH  45402 

937/607-4385 

Lauren.mccarroll@thinkchamplin.com    

 

ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR  

Katie McCall Associate AIA 

McCall Sharp Architecture 

14 East Main Street, Ste.201 

Springfield, OH  45502 

937/323-4300-7125 

kmccall@mccallsharp.com 

 

AIA OHIO DIRECTOR (term expires end of 

2026) 

Joe Bissaillon, AIA 

Woolpert Inc. 

4454 Idea Center Blvd. 

Dayton, OH  45430 

937/531-1216 

Joe.Bissaillon@woolpert.com 

 

PAST PRESIDENT  

Bryan Greene, AIA  

Champlin Architecture. 

4 South Main Street. 

Dayton, OH  45402 

513/969-1327  

Bryan.greene@thinkchamplin.com 

 

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

Jane Treiber 

PO Box 342 

West Milton, OH  45383 

937/291-1913 

Jane_treiber@aiadayton.org 

 

mailto:Bryan.greene@thinkchamplin.com

